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ASIAN INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL 

ACTIVITY PLANNER 2020-21 

TERM-II 

    Oct-20   

    THEME-FESTIVALS & GANDHI JAYANTI   

01-10-2020 Thursday PTM LKG to IV 

02-10-2020 Friday Gandhi Jayanti (Holiday)     LKG- XII 

03-10-2020 Saturday PTM  V to XII 

05-10-2020 Monday Essay Writing Competition  IV 

06-10-2020 Tuesday Science Quiz  V-VI 

07-10-2020 Wednesday Science Quiz  VII-VIII 

08-10-2020 Thursday Science Quiz  IX 

15-10-2020 Thursday Show and Tell Activity  V 

16-10-2020 Friday Show and Tell Activity  VI 

16-10-2020 Tuesday Last Working Day Before Puja Vacation LKG- XII 

17-10-2020 Wednesday Durga Puja Vacation Begins      LKG-XII 

        Nov-20   

    THEME- DIWALI   

02-11-2020 Monday School Reopens after Puja Vacation LKG to XII 

03-11-2020 Tuesday CT-3 Begins  V-IX & XI 

06-11-2020 Friday  Virtual Rangoli Making Activity  II-IV                   

09-11-2020 Monday Diya Decoration (LKG to IV) LKG to IV 

11-11-2020 Wednesday Diya and Rangoli Competition V-IX 

12-11-2020 Thursday Diwali Vacation Begins LKG -XII 

18-11-2020 Monday School Reopens after Diwali LKG -XII 

21-11-2020 Saturday Chhat Puja (Non Working Day) LKG-XII 

23-11-2020 Monday Vernacular Week 
II-IV    

V-IX 

26-11-2020 Thursday Constitution Day VII- VIII 

30-11-2020 Monday Guru Nanak Jayanti (Holiday) LKG- XII 

        Dec-20   

    THEME-CHRISTMAS   

01-12-2020 Tuesday 

Red Day Begins (LKG-I) LKG-I 

P.T 2 V-IX & XI 

02-12-2020 Wednesday Elocution  III-IV 

10-12-2020 Thursday Geometrical Model Making Activity V- VI 

11-12-2020 Friday 

Extempore  II-IV 

Mathigon VII 

Mathigon VIII 

12-12-2020 Saturday Mathigon IX 
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14-12-2020 Monday P.A-3 (Through Google Forms) II-IV 

15-12-2020 Tuesday 
Community Helpers V 

Poster Making Activity In Good Citizenship VI 

19-12-2020 Saturday Christmas Theme Virtual Jingle Competition (Juniors) III-IV 

20-12-2020 Sunday 
Webinar on effects of the Pandemic on Sporting Activities III-IV 

 Christmas Celebration  V-XII 

21-12-2020 Monday Winter Vacation Begins LKG-XII 

    
  

        Jan-21   

    THEME- PATRIOTISM   

04-01-2021 Monday School Re-opens LKG-XII 

08-01-2021 Friday Virtual Augmented Tour III-IV 

12-01-2021 Tuesday 
Special Assembly on Swami Vivekananda                                LKG-IV 

National Youth Day IX & XI 

16-01-2021 Saturday Extempore IX, XI 

21-01-2021 Thursday Storyathon VII-VIII 

22-01-2021 Friday Special Assembly on Netaji  LKG-I 

23-01-2021 Saturday Netaji Subhas Chandra Bose Jayanti   

25-01-2021 Monday C.T- 4 V-IX & XI 

26-01-2021 Tuesday Republic Day   

27-01-2021 Wednesday P.A-4 Begins(Viva Voce)  II-IV 

        Feb-21   

    THEME- SPRING DELIGHT   

16-02-2021 Tuesday Vasant Panchami/Saraswati Puja  LKG- XII 

22-02-2021 Monday Study Leave For TEE-II LKG- XII 

23-02-2021 Tuesday TEE-2 Begins  LKG- XII 

        Mar-21   

    THEME- NEW BEGINNINGS   

12-03-2021 Friday TEE-2 Ends    

15-03-2021 Monday Fun and Frolic activities for Students   

16-03-2021 Tuesday Fun and Frolic activities for Students   

17-03-2021 Wednesday Fun and Frolic activities for Students   

18-03-2021 Thursday Fun and Frolic activities for Students   

19-03-2021 Friday Last Working Day For Students   

22-03-2021 Monday Session Break For Students   

27-03-2021 Saturday PTM   

29-03-2021 Monday Holi / Session Break for Teachers   

30-03-2021 Tuesday  Session Break for Teachers   

31-03-2021 Wednesday  Session Break for Teachers   

 


